
SIGN-UP TODAY!

Station: ____________________________________

Name: _____________________________________

Title: ______________________________________

Address:   __________________________________

Email:   ____________________________________

City of License: ______________________________

Signature:  _________________________________

CMN Signature: _______________________________

Check the games your station intends to run.

Send the form by email: 

rblum@compassmedianetworks.com

**Subject to availability**

TERMS & CONDITIONS: Station agrees to air full broadcast, including all network as well as pre and post game broadcast; file online affidavits weekly; adhere to NFL advertising protocols;
broadcast games only over station’s terrestrial and HD signals; adhere to blackout restrictions as advised by Compass Media Networks; game times and match-ups may be subject to change;
intention form is binding agreement upon Compass Media Network’s counter signature. See www.compassmedianetworks.com for complete details.

2021 LAS VEGAS RAIDERS Intention Form
For inquires,  please call 602-571-8740    

www.compassmedianetworks.com

PRESEASON Day-Date OPPONENT-TIME (EST) YES

Saturday-August 14 vs. Seattle Seahawks, 8:30pm

Saturday-August 21 @ Los Angeles Rams, 9:30pm

Sunday-August 29 @ San Francisco 49ers, 3:30pm

WK DAY-DATE OPPONENT-TIME (EST) YES

1 Monday-September 13 vs. Baltimore Ravens, 7:45pm

2 Sunday-September 19 @ Pittsburgh Steelers, 12:30pm 

3 Sunday-September 26 vs. Miami Dolphins, 3:30pm 

4 Monday-October 4 @ Los Angeles Chargers, 7:45pm

5 Sunday-October 10 vs. Chicago Bears, 3:30pm 

6 Sunday-October 17 @ Denver Broncos, 3:45pm

7 Sunday-October 24 vs. Philadelphia Eagles, 3:30pm

8 Sunday-October 31 BYE WEEK

9 Sunday-November 7 @ New York Giants, 12:30pm 

10 Sunday-November 14 vs. Kansas City Chiefs, 7:45pm 

11 Sunday-November 21 vs. Cincinnati Bengals, 3:30pm

12 Thursday-November 25 @ Dallas Cowboys, 4:00pm 

13 Sunday-December 5 vs. Washington Football Team, 3:30pm

14 Sunday-December 12 @ Kansas City Chiefs, 12:30pm 

15 Monday-December 20 @ Cleveland Browns, 4:30pm

16 Sunday-December 26 vs. Denver Broncos, 3:45pm 

17 Sunday-January 2 @ Indianapolis Colts, 12:30pm 

18 Sunday-January 9 vs. Los Angeles Chargers, 7:45pm

CMN Signature _________________________________________
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